
 

 

JNANODAYA SCHOOL 

BANGALORE-04 
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2024-25 

 

09.08.2024 Friday Garuda Panchami  

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

16.08.2024 Friday Vara Mahalakshmi Vratha 

26.08.2024 Monday Sri Krishna Janmashtami  

06.09.2024 Friday Swarna Gowri Vratha  

07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayaka Vratha 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi / Mahalaya Amavasya 

03.10.2024 to 12.10.2024 
Dasara Holidays      

(Reopens on 14.10.2024, Monday) 

17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi 

31.10.2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi 

01.11.2024 Friday Karnataka Rajyothsava 

02.11.2024 Saturday Bali Padyami 

18.11.2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 

14.01.2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranthi 

26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivarathri 

  

NB: Any change in the holidays will be notified on the Notice Board. 


